From: Scott Blunt [mailto:scott.blunt@unipartrail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2017 1:03 PM

To: John Dunne <john.dunne@associatedrewinds.com>
Subject: Thankyou

Hi John

Not shared this with you before, as a business we track each suppliers delivery

performance on a monthly basis ,as you can see from Sept figures AR achieved 100%.
Could you please thank all the relevant staff for there hard work and continued support.

Top 50 Supplier Delivery Performance - September

Vendor Vendor Name

303098
304914
301570
302322
305865
300188
305129

Regards

Scott

Lines Late Percent

3,508 984 71.95%

Trent Instruments Limited 63
Associated Rewinds (Ireland) Ltd 30
Morganite Electrical Carbon Limited 13
Morganite Electrical Carbon Ltd 10
Unipart Rail Ltd 9
Pneumatrol Limited 4
Univar B.V. 3
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