From: Scott Blunt [mailto:scott.blunt@unipartrail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2017 1:03 PM
To: John Dunne <john.dunne@associatedrewinds.com
Subject: Thankyou</pre>

Hi John

Not shared this with you before, as a business we track each suppliers delivery performance on a monthly basis ,as you can see from Sept figures AR achieved 100%.

Could you please thank all the relevant staff for there hard work and continued support.

	Vendor Name		Late	Percent
Vendor		Lines		
		3,508	984	71.95%
303098	Trent Instruments Limited	63	0	100.00%
304914	Associated Rewinds (Ireland) Ltd	30	0	100.00%
301570	Morganite Electrical Carbon Limited	13	0	100.00%
302322	Morganite Electrical Carbon Ltd	10	0	100.00%
305865	Unipart Rail Ltd	9	0	100.00%
300188	Pneumatrol Limited	4	0	100.00%
305129	Univar B.V.	3	0	100.00%

## Top 50 Supplier Delivery Performance - September

Regards Scott

T: +44 (0) 1302 731586 F: +44 (0) 1302 767225



Jupiter Building, First Point, Balby Carr Bank, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, DN4 5JQ www.unipartrail.com

SERVING THE WORLD'S RAILWAYS

www.unipartrail.com